
AVIAN INFLUENZA TYPE DESCRIPTION SIZE ADMINISTRATION

Our full range of solutions to protect your operation
from diseases compromising profitability and food security worldwide

MEFLUVAC™ H9 0.3 Inactivated Monovalent vaccine against LPAI subtype H9N2 G1-
lineage, in concentrated form 300 mL Broiler : 0.3 mL (IM or SC)

Layers & Breeders : 0.3 mL (IM or SC)

MEFLUVAC™ H9-16 Inactivated Monovalent vaccine against LPAI subtype H9N2 G1-
lineage 500 mL Broiler : 0.5 mL (IM or SC)

Layers & Breeders : 0.5 mL (IM or SC)

MEFLUVAC™ 
H9-16 0.3

Inactivated
Monovalent vaccine against Low Pathogenic 
Avian Influenza H9N2 belonging to G1-lineage, in 
concentrated form

300 mL Broiler : 0.3 mL (IM or SC)
Layers & Breeders : 0.3 mL (IM or SC)

MEFLUVAC™ H9 
ND-16

Inactivated Bivalent vaccine against LPAI subtype H9N2 and 
Newcastle Disease GII virus LaSota strain 500 mL Broiler : 0.5 mL (IM or SC)

Layers & Breeders : 0.5 mL (IM or SC)

MEFLUVAC™ 
H9+ND7 0.3

Inactivated Bivalent vaccine against LPAI subtype H9N2 and 
Newcastle Disease GVII virus, in concentrated form 300 mL Broiler : 0.3 mL (IM or SC)

Layers & Breeders : 0.3 mL (IM or SC)

MEFLUVAC™ 
H9+ND7

Inactivated Trivalent vaccine against LPAI (subtype H9N2) and 
Newcastle Disease (GII LaSota strain and GVII virus) 500 mL Broiler : 0.5 mL (IM or SC)

Layers & Breeders : 0.5 mL (IM or SC)

MEFLUVAC™ 
H9+ND IMMUBOOST

Inactivated Trivalent vaccine against LPAI (subtype H9N2) and 
Newcastle Disease (GII LaSota strain and GVII virus) 500 mL Broiler : 0.2 mL (IM or SC)

Layers &  Breeders : 0.2 mL (IM or SC)

MEFLUVAC™ 
H5 PLUS 8

Inactivated Trivalent vaccine against HPAI subtypes H5N1 (2.2.1.1 
and 2.2.1.2) and H5N8 (2.3.4.4b) 500 mL Broiler : 0.5 mL (IM or SC)

Layers & Breeders : 0.5 mL (IM or SC)

MEFLUVAC™ H5N8 Inactivated Monovalent vaccine against HPAI subtype H5N8, clade 
2.3.4.4b 500 mL Layers & Breeders : 0.5 mL (IM or SC)

MEFLUVAC™ 
H5+ND7

Inactivated
Pentavalent vaccine against HPAI subtypes H5N1 
(2.2.1.1 and 2.2.1.2), H5N8 (2.3.4.4b), NDV GII LaSota 
strain and NDV GVII virus

500 mL Broiler : 0.5 mL (IM or SC)
Layers & Breeders : 0.5 mL (IM or SC)

MEFLUVAC™ 
H5+H9+ND7

Inactivated

Hexavalent vaccine against HPAI subtypes H5N1 
(clades 2.2.1.1 and 2.2.1.2), and H5N8 (clade 2.3.4.4b), 
LPAI subtype H9N2 G1-lineage, NDV GII LaSota strain 
and NDV GVII virus

500 mL Broiler : 0.5 mL (IM or SC)
Layers & Breeders : 0.5 mL (IM or SC)

MEFLUVAC™ H5+H9 Inactivated
Tetravalent vaccine against HPAI subtypes H5N1 
(2.2.1.1 and 2.2.1.2), and H5N8 (2.3.4.4b) and LPAI 
subtype H9N2 G1- lineage

500 mL Broiler : 0.5 mL (IM or SC)
Layers & Breeders : 0.5 mL (IM or SC)
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MEVAC™ ND LASOTA Live Monovalent freeze-dried live attenuated Newcastle 
Disease virus LaSota strain (ME/NDV3)

1000, 2500, 
5000 Doses

Eye drop, Spray or Drinking Water.
Dosage conditioned to flock age

MEVAC™ ND ELITE Live Monovalent freeze-dried live attenuated Newcastle 
Disease virus (NDV GII) VG/GA strain

1000, 2500, 
5000 Doses

Eye drop, Spray or Drinking Water.
Dosage conditioned to flock age

MEVAC™ ND HB1 Live Monovalent freeze-dried live attenuated Newcastle 
Disease virus GII Hitchner B1 (ME/NDV1)

1000, 2500, 
5000 Doses

Eye drop, Spray or Drinking Water.
Dosage conditioned to flock age

RINNOVAC™ ELI-7 Live Monovalent recombinant freeze-dried live virus vaccine 
containing NDV GII VG/GA strain and NDV GVII virus

1000, 2500, 
5000 Doses

Eye drop, Spray or Drinking Water.
Dosage conditioned to flock age

MEVAC™ ND Inactivated Monovalent Newcastle Disease virus GII vaccine LaSota 
strain 500 mL

Broiler : 0.5 mL (IM or SC)
Layers & Breeders : 0.5 mL 
(IM or SC)

MEVAC™ ND BROILER Inactivated Monovalent NDV virus GII LaSota strain vaccine, in 
concentrated form 300 mL Broiler : 0.3 mL (IM or SC)

MEVAC™ ND7 PLUS Inactivated Bivalent recombinant NDV GVII virus and NDV GII LaSota 
strain 500 mL

Broiler : 0.5 mL (IM or SC)
Layers & Breeders : 0.5 mL 
(IM or SC)

MEVAC™ ND7 PLUS 
BROILER

Inactivated Bivalent recombinant NDV GVII virus (ME.G7/2017) and 
GII LaSota strain, in concentrated form 300, 500 mL Broiler : 0.2 mL (IM or SC)

ND + IB

MEVAC™ ELI VAR 2 Live 
Bivalent freeze-dried live attenuated Infectious 
Bronchitis virus (GI-23 lineage VAR 2 strain) and 
Newcastle Disease virus (GII VG/GA strain)

1000, 2500, 
5000 Doses

Eye drop, Spray or Drinking Water.
Dosage conditioned to flock age

MEVAC™ 
LASOTA + H120

Live 
Bivalent freeze-dried live attenuated Newcastle Disease 
virus (Lasota strain ME/NDV3) & IB (Classic H120 strain 
Eg/IBV2)

1000, 2500, 
5000 Doses

Eye drop, Spray or Drinking Water.
Dosage conditioned to flock age

MEVAC™ HB1+H120 Live 
Bivalent freeze-dried live attenuated Newcastle Disease 
virus (Hitchner B1 ME/NDV1 strain) and Infectious 
Bronchitis virus (Classic H120 strain)

1000, 2500, 
5000 Doses

Eye drop, Spray or Drinking Water.
Dosage conditioned to flock age

MEVAC™ IB+ND Inactivated
Trivalent vaccine against Infectious Bronchitis virus 
(Classic H120 strain and GI-23 lineage VAR 2 strain) and 
NDV GII virus LaSota strain

500 mL
Broiler : 0.5 mL (IM or SC)
Layers & Breeders : 0.5 mL 
(IM or SC)

MEVAC™ 
MULTI IB+ND7

Inactivated
Pentavalent vaccine against Infectious Bronchitis virus 
(Classic M41, GI-13 and GI-23 lineage strains) and ND 
virus (GII LaSota and GVII)

500 mL
Broiler : 0.5 mL (IM or SC)
Layers & Breeders : 0.5 mL 
(IM or SC)

INFECTIOUS BRONCHITIS

MEVAC™ IB H120 Live Monovalent freeze-dried live attenuated Infectious 
Bronchitis Disease Virus Vaccine (Classic H120)

1000, 2500, 
5000 Doses

Eye drop, Spray or Drinking Water.
Dosage conditioned to flock age

MEVAC™ IB VAR 2 Live Monovalent freeze-dried live attenuated Infectious 
Bronchitis virus GI-23 lineage strain (VAR 2)

1000, 2500, 
5000 Doses

Eye drop, Spray or Drinking Water.
Dosage conditioned to flock age

MEVAC™ MULTI IB Inactivated Trivalent vaccine against Infectious Bronchitis (Classic 
M41, GI-13 and GI-23 lineage strains) virus 500 mL Layers & Breeders : 0.5 mL

(IM or SC)

MEVAC™ 
MULTI IB+H9

Inactivated
Tetravalent vaccine against Infectious Bronchitis virus 
(Classic M41, GI-13 and GI-23 lineage strains) and LPAI 
subtype H9N2

500 mL Layers & Breeders : 0.5 mL (IM or SC)

MEVAC™ 
MULTI IB+H9+ND

Inactivated
Pentavalent vaccine against Infectious Bronchitis virus 
(Classic M41, GI-13 and GI-23 lineage strains), LPAI 
subtype H9N2 and ND GII virus

500 mL Layers & Breeders : 0.5 mL (IM or SC)

TYPE DESCRIPTION SIZE ADMINISTRATIONINFECTIOUS CORYZA

CORYVAC™ Inactivated Trivalent vaccine against Infectious Coryza caused by 
Avibacterium paragallinarum serotypes A, B & C 500 mL Layers & Breeders : 0.5 mL (SC)
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EGG DROP SYNDROME

IMMUNOCOMPETENCE

MEVAC™ EDS 76 Inactivated Monovalent water-in-oil emulsion vaccine against Egg 
Drop Syndrome 500 mL Layers & Breeders : 0.5 mL 

(IM or SC)

MEVAC™ ND+EDS
Inactivated Bivalent virus vaccine containing ND GII LaSota strain 

and Egg Drop Syndrome ’76 virus 500 mL Layers & Breeders : 0.5 mL 
(IM or SC)

MEVAC™ ND+IB+EDS Inactivated 
Pentavalent water-in-oil emulsion vaccine containing 
ND GII LaSota strain, IB virus (Classic M41, GI-13 and 
GI-23 lineage strains) and Egg Drop Syndrome ’76 virus

500 mL Layers & Breeders : 0.5 mL 
(IM or SC)

MEVAC™ ND7+IB+H9+EDS Inactivated 
Hexavalent vaccine against NDV (GVII and GII LaSota 
recombinant strain), IBV (GI-1, GI-13, G-23), LPAI and 
Egg Drop Syndrome

500 mL Layers & Breeders : 0.5 mL
(IM or SC)

FOWL CHOLERA

HEPATITIS SYNDROME

COLIBACILLOSIS

GUMBORO

CHOLERAVAC™ Inactivated
Tetravalent vaccine against Fowl Cholera caused by 
Pasteurella multocida serotype A (strains 1, 2, 3) & 
Serotype D

500 mL Layers & Breeders : 0.5 mL (SC)

MEVAC™ MULTI ADENO
Inactivated 

Tetravalent water-in-oil (W/O) emulsified Fowl 
Adenovirus vaccine (serotypes 4, 8a, 8b and 11) for 
immunization of chickens against inclusion body 
hepatitis and hydropericardium hepatitis syndrome

500 mL 
Broiler: 0.5 mL (IM or SC)
Layers & Breeders : 0.5 mL 
(IM or SC)

COLI-VAC™ Inactivated Heptavalent vaccine to prevent systemic E. coli 
infections 500 mL Layers & Breeders : 0.5 mL (SC)

MEVAC™ IBD 818 Live 
Monovalent freeze-dried live attenuated IBDV 
intermediate plus vaccine to protect chickens from 
classic and very virulent Infectious Bursal Disease virus

1000, 2500, 
5000 Doses

Drinking Water.
Dosage conditioned to flock age

MEVAC™ IBD 414 Live
Monovalent freeze-dried live attenuated IBDV mild 
vaccine for immunization of chickens against Avian 
Infectious Bursal Disease

1000, 2500, 
5000 Doses

Drinking Water.
Dosage conditioned to flock age



For further information please contact us: 
kemin.biologics@kemin.com 
or visit: 
kemin.com/eu/en/markets/vaccines 
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Inc., U.S.A. Certain statements, product labelling and claims may differ 
by geography or as required by local governmental regulations. Always 
use the product according to the SPC locally approved and following the 
advice from the prescribing veterinarian. 

PTP-12272

SALMONELLA

FOOD SAFETY

POULMMUNE™
SALMONELLA BCD

Inactivated 
Tetravalent water in-oil (W/O) emulsified vaccine 
against key Salmonella serovars: S. Enteritidis, S. 
Typhimurium, S. Kentucky and S. Gallinarum

500 mL Layers & Breeders : 0.5 mL (SC)
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